Phone: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com Phone: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com16a
FI
LT
ER
S
&
 S
TR

MC-12
CP-2
Ordering Code
Replacement Elements
	 MODEL	 PORT	SIZE
 500 1/2"  PORT
 750 3/4" PORT
 1000 1" PORT
 1250 11/4" PORT
MEDIA
 10 10 MICRON CELLULOSE
 25 25 MICRON CELLULOSE
 10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC
 25SYN 25 MICRON SYNTHETIC
	 BYPASS
 P (15 PSI)
 *R (25 PSI)
DUAL PORT "X" AVAILABLE ON RTF 1000, 1250 ONLY
	 MODEL	NUMBER	 MEDIA	 IN2	 CM2	 B(x)=2/20/75
 LIT-502-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 110 710 6µ/8µ/13µ
 LIT-502-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 110 710 24µ/35µ/43µ
 LIT-502-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 78 500 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
 LIT-502-25SYN 25 MICRON SYNTHETIC 78 500 7µ/16µ/23µ
 TIE-752-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 190 1225 6µ/8µ/13µ
 TIE-752-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 190 1225 24µ/35µ/43µ
 TIE-752-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 136 875 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
 TIE-752-25SYN 25 MICRON SYNTHETIC 136 875 7µ/16µ/23µ
 LIT-752-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 380 2450 6µ/8µ/13µ
 LIT-752-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 380 2450 24µ/35µ/43µ
 LIT-752-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 271 1750 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
 LIT-752-25SYN 25 MICRON SYNTHETIC 271 1750 7µ/16µ/23µ
 LIT-1252-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 1120 7220 6µ/8µ/13µ
 LIT-1252-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 1120 7220 24µ/35µ/43µ
 LIT-1252-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 1120 7220 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
 LIT-1252-10WR 10 MICRON WATER ABSORPTION 452 2916 10µ/18µ
 LIT-1252-100M 100 MESH  SS WIRE MESH 310 1991 140µ
BAR  PSI
29
22
15